404 on the fourth floor. in block no. 'E'

84.38 Sq. yds.

c Super built-up area: 1660 sft.
d. Built-up area + common area: 1329 + 331 Sft.
e. Carpet area 1 185 S11.

f. Car parking type and area Single Parking - 105 Sft
7 Total sale consideration: Rs.96,50,000/-(Rupees Ninety Six Lakhs Fifty Thousand

Only)
Details of Pa t

Rs.96,50,000/-(Rupees Ninety Six Lakhs Fifty Thousand Only) paid by way ofonline transfer

)

R/o. Flat No. 308, Block No. D, Gulmohar Residency.
Mallapur Village, Uppal Mandal. Medchal-Malkaigiri
District, Telangana-500 076.

Description of the Schedulc Flat:

All that portion forming a deluxe flat bearing no.